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Hugh Padley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Hugh Padley
Postcode

Date of birth May 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRANKSOME TRADING COMPANY

LIMITED

ADVANTAGE EARLY GROWTH
LIMITED

BRIAN WOOD CERAMIC ARTISTS
LIMITED

STAFFORDSHIRE FINE BONE CHINA

LTD

BRANKSOME TRADING COMPANY

LIMITED

HI FIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
BE TOGETHER LIMITED
HIFIVE PORCELAIN LIMITED
HIFIVE PORCELAIN LIMITED

BE TOGETHER LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE BUSINESS

SUPPORT LIMITED
QUAYSIDERS CLUB LIMITED

QUAYSIDERS PROPERTIES LIMITED
BUSINESS LINK (STAFFORDSHIRE)

LTD.
MUGGINS TRADING LIMITED
MUGGINS TRADING LIMITED

ENGLISH STRING ORCHESTRA
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04439359

04847732

04641444

04522770

04439359

04257265

04109837

04090340

04090340

04109837

04069464

02966478

02941077

03050913

02523749
02523749

01850234

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905445812
905445812
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
25/02/2005 Company
Secretary

13/01/2004 18/10/2004 Director
23/01/2003 Director
30/08/2002 Director
15/05/2002 Director
14/09/2001 Director
03/07/2001 11/09/2002 Director
06/02/2001 Director
06/02/2001 Company
Secretary

17/11/2000 11/09/2002 Company
Secretary

17/10/2000 05/09/2002 Director
21/05/1998 28/04/2006 Director
21/05/1998 Director
04/08/1997 05/09/2002 Director
20/01/1993 Director
20/01/1993 Company
Secretary

18/02/1992 15/08/1995 Director
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Hugh Padley 905445812

BCC REALISATIONS LIMITED 01475532 In Liquidation 02/01/1992 09/05/1997 Director

N/A* - no information available
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